
Roster for 2021/2022 Dining Committee

Chair June 2022 Brady, Connor Residence Life
University Housing

Campus Box 7315
9195159416
cebrady2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Gunter, Chris College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Wang, Shuting College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
swang72@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Clark, Aaron College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195156900
aclark@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Fogleman, April College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132070
adpierce@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Hawley, David Office of Global Engagement Campus Box 7112
9195137319
dbhawley@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Braswell, Paula College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Dean's Office - Research

Campus Box 8115
9195131837
pmcherry@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Barksdale, Cedric Athletics - Administration
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195152831
cbarksd@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Watkins, Ruth College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132279
rhwatkin@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Howell, Kayla CALS - Academic Programs
Agricultural Institute

Campus Box 7642
9195153248
kcbettin@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2022 Renfro, Ethan College of Agriculture and Life Sciences emrenfr2@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Woods, Des College of Education dcwoods2@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Elliotte, Caroline College of Sciences cvelliot@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Vuncannon, Will College of Humanities and Social Sciences wjvuncan@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Bress, Natalie College of Engineering nvbress@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Hairs, Kingsley College of Humanities and Social Sciences kohairs@ncsu.edu

XO - Global Enga No End Wang, Lynn Office of Global Engagement
Global Training Initiative

Campus Box 7573
lwang58@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hogan, Tim Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 7294
9195151090
tim_hogan@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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